DC/DC CONVERTERS
Case No. : H
Pinout : A
M Series 10W DC/DC CONVERTERS
  Model No. Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current CASE
M-1205-12D
12 VCD
( 9-18 )
+5 /+12 / -12 VCD 1000/200/200mA HA
M-1205-15D +5 /+15 / -15 VCD 1000/150/150mA HA
M-1205D-12 +5 /-5 / +12 VCD 1000/500/200mA HA
M-1205D-15 +5 /-5 / +15 VCD 1000/500/150mA HA
M-2405-12D
24 VCD
( 18-36 )
+5 /+12 / -12 VCD 1000/200/200mA HA
M-2405-15D +5 /+15 / -15 VCD 1000/150/150mA HA
M-2405D-12 +5 /-5 / +12 VCD 1000/500/200mA HA
M-2405D-15 +5 /-5 / +15 VCD 1000/500/150mA HA
M-4805-12D
48 VCD
( 36-72 )
+5 /+12 / -12 VCD 1000/200/200mA HA
M-4805-15D +5 /+15 / -15 VCD 1000/150/150mA HA
M-4805D-12 +5 /-5 / +12 VCD 1000/500/200mA HA
M-4805D-15 +5 /-5 / +15 VCD 1000/500/150mA HA
DC/DC CONVERTERS
Case No. : H
Pinout : A
M Series 20W DC/DC CONVERTERS
  Model No. Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current CASE
M-2405
24 VCD
( 18-36 )
+5 VCD +4000mA HA
M-2412 +12 VCD +1666mA HA
M-2415 +15 VCD +1333mA HA
M-2424 +24 VCD +833mA HA
M-4805
48 VCD
( 36-72 )
+5 VCD +4000mA HA
M-4812 +12 VCD +1666mA HA
M-4815 +15 VCD +1333mA HA
M-4824 +24 VCD +833mA HA
M-2405-05
24 VCD
( 18-36 )
+5 VCD +/-2000mA HA
M-2412-12 +12 VCD +/-833mA HA
M-2415-15 +15 VCD +/-666mA HA
M-2424-24 +24 VCD +/-416mA HA
M-4805-05
48 VCD
( 36-72 )
+5 VCD +/-2000mA HA
M-4812-12 +12 VCD +/-833mA HA
M-4815-15 +15 VCD +/-666mA HA
M-4824-24 +24 VCD +/-416mA HA